Wabhlkreis-Nr.

In den Wahlkreisen gewahlte Bewerberinnen / Bewerber

Name, Vorname

SPD

Insgesamt: 57 Mandate
In den Wahlkreisen gewahlt: 57 Bewerberinnen / Bewerber

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
015
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
040
042
048
056
058
059
061
062
063
064
065
069

Retzlaff, Julia Marte
Schitze, Annette
Bratmann, Christoph Jirgen
Schneider, Julius
Lansmann, Kirsikka Anna
Raulfs, Philipp
Glosemeyer, Immacolata
Domeier, J6rn Uwe
Schrdder, Jan

Bosse, Marcus Paul Hartmut
Klein, Stefan

Saade, Alexander
Willeke, Christoph Dietrich Erich Robert
Hujahn, Gerd Hans
Penno, Sebastian

Kopka, René

Tippelt, Sabine

Hillberg, Antonia
Brinkmann, Markus

Prell, Andrea
Schrdder-Kopf, Doris Maria
Weil, Stephan-Peter
Wernstedt, Dr. Thela
Politze, Stefan
Lesemann, Dr. Silke
Hanisch, Thordies

Wook, Tim-Julian
Kauroff, Rudiger

Osigus, Wiebke
Schifler, Claudia
Baatzsch, Brian
Watermann, Ulrich

Beck, Jan-Philipp
Grosch, Constantin
Tonne, Grant Hendrik
True, Dennis

Zinke, Sebastian

Meyn, Philipp

Lange, Corinna

Ebken, Oliver

Lottke, Oliver

Liebetruth, Dr. Dorte
Prange, UIf

Naber, Hanna Judith
Guldner, Thore

Kurku, Deniz

Géade, Marten

%

33.1
38.1
32.9
38.3
33.0
38.5
41.4
35.3
36.9
41.5
49.3
40.0
41.1
41.3
39.2
38.3
40.2
32.7
38.1
38.3
30.5
44.2
32.1
34.3
37.7
37.4
34.7
33.5
37.2
38.1
35.3
33.0
35.5
33.8
35.7
36.6
38.8
34.8
34.2
34.8
37.4
42.0
33.5
35.0
33.1
41.7
35.8

LWV-Nr.

48
34
13
83
20
27

55
41
82
76
75
69
61
53
21
26
52

28
14

60
71

56
23
59
46
36
85
10
33
45

17
81
73
54
78
25
16
19

79
51
77



Wabhlkreis-Nr.

070
071
072
075
077
078
084
085
086
087

CbhuU
Insgesamt: 47 Mandate
In den Wahlkreisen gewahlt: 27 Bewerberinnen / Bewerber
014 Frolich, Christian
039 Schmadeke, Dr. Frank
041 Scharrelmann, Marcel
043 Danwitz, Dr. Karl-Ludwig von
044 Schepelmann, Jérn Henrik
045 Wille, Alexander
046 Hillmer, Jorg
047 Dorendorf, Uwe
050 Bock, André
051 Althusmann, Dr. Bernd
052 Bauer, Jan Christian Fritz
053 Holsten, Eike Hendrik
054 Mohrmann, Dr. Marco
055 Butter, Birgit
057 Seebeck, Claus
060 Miesner, Axel
066 Reinken, Lukas
067 Eilers, Christoph
068 Huttemeyer, André
073 Calderone, Christian Santino Franz
074 Uhlen, Thomas
076 Pohlmann, Jonas
079 Hilbers, Reinhold
080 Fuhner, Christian
081 Evers, Lara Maria
082 Moorkamp, Hartmut Heinrich
083 Thiele, Ulf
GRUNE

In den Wahlkreisen gewahlte Bewerberinnen / Bewerber

Name, Vorname

Lies, Olaf Karsten
Logemann, Karin
Meyer, Bjorn

Pott, Guido

Henning, Frank
Pistorius, Boris Ludwig
Bloem, Nico

Arends, Matthias
Siebels, Wiard Friedrich
Emken, Karin

Insgesamt: 24 Mandate
In den Wahlkreisen gewahlt: 3 Bewerberinnen / Bewerber

016
027
049

Kollenrott, Marie-Christine
Hamburg, Julia Willie
Mennen, Pascal

%
49.0
38.8
35.2
40.3
31.8
38.9
42.7
43.9
447
38.5

39.5
34.0
40.0
34.2
37.0
28.8
30.6
31.9
36.3
38.0
34.8
34.4
46.0
35.5
40.8
38.8
39.6
50.0
53.0
45.8
36.1
44.3
42.0
50.6
46.7
53.3
35.7

35.2
35.5
30.0

LWV-Nr.

12
84
31
35

70
68
15
42

75
25
45
77
35
65
17
61
41

72
21
80
46
73
49
81
84
85

74
53

82
60

83
15

11

14



